Price List for 2023-2024

Hand Plants:

Regular Stock- \$40.00

-in bundle of 25's

Singles-Regular Stock \$2.00 (minimum of 10 trees per species)

Taller stock (2'-3') \$3.00

(over 3') \$4.00

Potted (spruce or pine) \$10.00

(1 Gal. containers)

Prices on special order trees will vary according to species and cost of purchasing from nursery.

Machine Planting:

\$40.00 per 100 feet (includes trees and labor) Minimum of \$400 will be charged regardless.

Tubes and Stakes:

4 foot (vented style) \$4.50 each \$6.00 w/stake \$1.50 for stake.

Application of tubes by staff- \$2.00 plus cost of tube and stake.

Fabric Weed Control:

Applied by SCD- .60 cents per foot (includes cost of fabric)
Fabric purchased by producer- .50 cents per foot, \$150.00 per 500' roll

Staples purchased- .05 cents per staple

Grass Seeding:

\$25.00 an acre- with minimum charge of \$300

Rototilling:

\$75.00 per hour – with minimum charge of \$250

(Tilling will be used for tree planting contracts and grass seeding areas and not for garden use. Other uses may be available if approved by Bd of Directors)